VI FIXTURES 2024

DATE

11/05/24

18/05/24

08/06/24

15/06/24

16/06/24

06/07/24

07/07/24

13/07/24

27/07/24

03/08/24

TOGETHER, WE ARE KENT

FORMAT

LEAGUE

CUPT20

Cup

LEAGUE

LEAGUE

LEAGUE

LEAGUE

cup?

cup?

LEAGUE

OPPOSITION

SURREY

SUSSEX

SURREY

YORKSHIRE

YORKSHIRE

SOMERSET

SOMERSET

SURREY

HOME/AWAY

AWAY

HOME

AWAY

HOME

HOME

AWAY

AWAY

HOME

HOME

HOME

VENUE

TBC

SFLEET

TBC

SFLEET

SFLEET

TBC

TBC

SFLEET

SFLEET

TBC

START

1PM

1PM

TBC

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM

1PM



